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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8934081

8935355

8903313

8926793

8926801

8930154

8935350

8930349

8841934

8841933

8841938

8932372

8928288

8921388

Case

ALLEN, KELSEY JENEA

BI, LICHAO

DERUSHA, JOSHUA JOSEPH

ELAZAB, MESAB MAGDY

ELAZAB, MESAB MAGDY

HELWANI, KHALID

KARAN SAINI, NONE

MATHESON, RORY ANDREA

MOFFATT, BRYAN MORLEY

MOFFATT, BRYAN MORLEY

MOFFATT, BRYAN MORLEY

PUALSA, VIKASKUMAR ASHOKKUMA

SOLOMON, CHRISTOPHER 
CHRISTOPHER
TUFTS, TWILA D

Name

1024226-1

928546-3

994503-1

1006467-1

1006467-1

999610-2

1025841-1

1025769-1

748281-6

748281-6

748281-6

999598-2

656540-5

353670-8

Person

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 163(1)

MVA 102(2)(G)

VIR 26(2)(B)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 114(A)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 114(A)

MVA 106A(B)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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Cases Scheduled For September 17, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 3

08-SEP-2025 12:57
Page 1 of 1

Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8930142

8922571

8932803

8932954

8934102

8925558

8932813

8926953

8911702

8913241

8932801

8912562

8933009

Case

ABU NABBOUT, HAZEM

BASSIL, MAGGIE MARIE

CARVERY, TRAVIA SOLORIA

CLAYTON, ANTRON

DOGRA, MOHIT

DOUGLAS, CYNTHIA E

LALIBERTY, JERET PHILIP

MADJDULHUSSAINY, VAHID

PETTIPAS, BRYAN JEROME

PETTIPAS, BRYAN JEROME

SHAH, AASHAY RUPESH

THEOHAROPOULOS, IOANNA

VISWANATHAN, ANANTHAKRISHNAN

Name

913045-3

686165-5

509893-12

39432-36

918116-3

926106-1

645785-29

425048-5

389132-1

389132-1

1024024-1

1021952-1

937145-2

Person

MVA 133(1)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 120(4)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 115(2)(A)

MVA 97(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 143(1)(L)

MVA 93(2)(E)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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