Ref: scheduled_cases

08-SEP-2025 12:57 Page 1 of 1

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For September 17, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 2

_	_			_	_
Λ	n	ш	и		Г.
_	ப	u	, ,		

Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Case Age Mnths
Case			· 	- 	111116		
8934081	ALLEN, KELSEY JENEA	1024226-1	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8935355	BI, LICHAO	928546-3	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8903313	DERUSHA, JOSHUA JOSEPH	994503-1	MVA 163(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8926793	ELAZAB, MESAB MAGDY	1006467-1	MVA 102(2)(G)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8926801	ELAZAB, MESAB MAGDY	1006467-1	VIR 26(2)(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8930154	HELWANI, KHALID	999610-2	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8935350	KARAN SAINI, NONE	1025841-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8930349	MATHESON, RORY ANDREA	1025769-1	MVA 114(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
8841934	MOFFATT, BRYAN MORLEY	748281-6	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8841933	MOFFATT, BRYAN MORLEY	748281-6	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8841938	MOFFATT, BRYAN MORLEY	748281-6	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8932372	PUALSA, VIKASKUMAR ASHOKKUMA	999598-2	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm		
8928288	SOLOMON, CHRISTOPHER CHRISTOPHER	656540-5	MVA 114(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8921388	TUFTS, TWILA D	353670-8	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm		

Ref: scheduled_cases

08-SEP-2025 12:57 Page 1 of 1

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For September 17, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 3

_	_	 	_
Λ	П		

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8930142	ABU NABBOUT, HAZEM	913045-3	MVA 133(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8922571	BASSIL, MAGGIE MARIE	686165-5	MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm	,	
8932803	CARVERY, TRAVIA SOLORIA	509893-12	MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8932954	CLAYTON, ANTRON	39432-36	MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8934102	DOGRA, MOHIT	918116-3	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8925558	DOUGLAS, CYNTHIA E	926106-1	MVA 120(4)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8932813	LALIBERTY, JERET PHILIP	645785-29	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8926953	MADJDULHUSSAINY, VAHID	425048-5	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8911702	PETTIPAS, BRYAN JEROME	389132-1	MVA 115(2)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8913241	PETTIPAS, BRYAN JEROME	389132-1	MVA 97(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8932801	SHAH, AASHAY RUPESH	1024024-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8912562	THEOHAROPOULOS, IOANNA	1021952-1	MVA 143(1)(L)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8933009	VISWANATHAN, ANANTHAKRISHNAN	937145-2	MVA 93(2)(E)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	